
For Publication dates of February 12th, February 19th, and February 26th, 2025 
 

TODD COUNTY 
2024 GRAVEL SURFACING PROJECT 

Closing date:  March 11th, 2025 
 

Sealed bids will be accepted until 10:00 A.M., March 11th, 2025 by the Todd County Public 
Works Director/Engineer and County Auditor/Treasurer at 44 Riverside Drive, Long Prairie, 
Minnesota 56347 for the following construction projects: 
 

CP 25:71 
Gravel Surfacing Project 

County Road 71 (4,900 tons) 
 

CP 25:85 
Gravel Surfacing Project 

County Road 85 (7,800 tons) 
 

CP 25:86 
Gravel Surfacing Project 

County Road 86 (11,100 tons) 
 

 
The above listed projects will be awarded as one contract. This contract includes, but is not limited to the 
application of 23,800 tons of gravel surfacing. 
 
Paper copies of the Plan and Proposal are available for viewing and /or purchase at the Office of the Todd 
County Public Works Department, 44 Riverside Drive, Long Prairie, MN 56347.  The non-refundable 
cost for the complete set of plans and proposal is $50.00 (Minnesota State Sales Tax included).  Paper 
copies of the Plans and Proposal must be purchased from Todd County to become a plan holder, 
receive addendums and bid on the projects in this Contract. Electronic versions of the Plan and 
Proposal are available ONLY as review copies and can be viewed / downloaded at:  
https://egram.co.todd.mn.us/oneoffice/bidding ; Look under Contracts in Bidding for the posted files. 
 
Bid envelope shall be clearly labeled in the lower left-hand corner with the appropriate project number(s).  
The Todd County Board of Commissioners reserves the right to reject any or all bids, to waive any 
informalities or technicalities therein, and to award Contract to bidder submitting proposal which best 
serves the interests of Todd County. 
 
Loren Fellbaum - Todd County Public Works Director/Engineer 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


